8 7 6 4 | 2
THTS GRAWING 15 WHFUBLISALD ‘ REL[ASEL FOR FIBLTCATICN o6 | Lac bisT REVISICGHS
@mpmawzo BY 1¢Co [LICTRGHILS CORPORATIGH ALL RTEH1S RESERVEE. | |TEM 30 LOCATED SEES%PS%E%%E A 66 FT OE DISCRIFTICH DAID TN | AFVD
nggR REV | TERMINATOR FEED TYPE BESCRIPTICN AT FRONT HOLES A | RELEASED otoct2o | M| DM
- a2 CORRECTED REWISION IH DM 2e1EB2008 | ST | 5%
1530019- 1 A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER
I530019-2 | A BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER REF
1530019-6 A& | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | CONTINUQUS CARRIER
7-1530019-1 | & | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS -1 - 73
T-1530019-2 | A BENCH MECH PRE FEED | -2 AND SPARE PARTS FEED TRACK POSITICN - |- - - 72
7 15500146 | A | LLADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -6 AND SPARE PARTS GUIDE BY INS. BARREL 1358705-3 |BOLUMENTATION PACRAGE 11
T-1530014-7 | A - - SPARE PARTS KIT —— - - gg
- - |- - - - 68
RN 461264-5  |PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 67
?‘ 162%:8'320] 2l 22l 2 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 56
‘ : R - - 65
CRIMP DATA TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECS . - N . . . od
TERMINAL NAME: PIN, 060 DIA, AUTOMGTIVE (3)ReF T T T [T [T 7| 3180510 [scR. SET, CUF FOINT W6 X 6.0 63
CRIMP S1ZE TYPE RANGE - - -1 -1- . B ]
WiRE 57 L o6z 111 r 5 - 22 AWG el el 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 ¥ 200 6|
: : I | I I | | 15024-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 ¥ 10.0) 50
IMSUL | 279 [.110 IN] F 2,794 [ 110 INT MAX TERMES%T%EPDRT NN 5 18022-2  |5CR. HEX HD CAP M4 X & 0 59
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - APPL INSTRUCTICNS - e - - - 58
3.4-4.7 [.154- 185 IN) — = 405-8322 & 408-85490 - - - - - w7
TERMINAL ' 14-3118 - FEED SR st (reey NN 1338685- 1 |PAWL, FEED 56
APPL SPEC B @ 9,14 1.360 IN] : : - - |- - - - 55
g a]ala]a]a 16024-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 12.0) 54
I-465184-1 R I-18023-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 12.0 53
TERMINALS APPLIED LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLY (REF) | ‘ | | | | 5030 | NUT. HEX, REG M3 52
I | I I | | Gl11242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
PIN SOCKET - - NN 5907532 |SPACER, TONKER 50
61062 61064 - - RN 15024-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 10.0) 49
61366 1700687 - - e 13386751 |CAM, UNIVERSAL PRE FEED 13
170361 N N | - | | - | 1338676~ 1 CAM, UNIVERSAL POST-FEED 47
- - RN 13208906-3 | APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY, HDI 16
I | I I | | BETIEIE PLUG, NYLON 45
W1RE i CRIMP HEIGHT REF SETT\NG@ RN 1338660-1 |RAM 44
size @ =0 |4 P 1 - - 13
18 AWG 107 £0.05 [.042 £.002 IN] B2 - - |- - - - 42
70 AWD 91 1005 [.036 & 002 1N 3 RN 2-18024-6  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25 0] 41
- - |- - - - 40
22 AWS 84 40,05 [.033 £.002 IN] C8 | ‘ | | ‘ | AT SHTH SUG-A557 75
- I | I I | | 460367-8 SHIM 38
- RN B75103-3  [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 37
, - - |- - - - 36
- ST -1 -1 - - 35
| | | | | | 1320534-1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
- 2l 22l 2 I-18024-0 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20.0) 33
- I | I I | | 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 32
, RN I-18023-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 ¥ 120 31
- I | I I | | 1320908-1 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
I | I I | | 1633073- 1 STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 29
- I | | | | | |-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
clelele]z]oe 1-22284-0  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
| | | | | | 356835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
I | | | | | 240792- 1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
RN 13204281 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. I [ I I | I 580371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 723
I - I I - | 590472-2 STRIPPER 22
7 GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. R I-18023- 1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 % 10.0 7
/AN CERTAIN TERMINALS REGUIRE LUBRICATION, REFER TO THE S . O T . T 180252 |WASHER, SPRG LOCK. REG M4 2
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHELT FOR MORE INFORMATION, S L I 690472-1  |STRIPPLR }g
4. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APFLICATCR INSTRUCT ION 13386G4-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT |7
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. ol - - l&
, I 5
- - |4
-1 -1 -1- - - - 13
I | I I | I 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
¥ WARNING | | | | | | 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR I
I R 1320821-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT ]
STSC‘N%AS\Q&QI}"WS\EE \é’:% | BN 162006-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT g
CETTING USE OF SETTINGS ‘ cle e ] 1633129- 1 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 062 8
BELOW MIN. REGUIRED CRIMP - - - - - - 1
HE ITGHT SETTING WILL CAUSE - - - - - - _ &
DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. e 7-455889-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | | | 23B011-4 BLOCK, GRIMPER SPACER 4
VIEW B ROTATED | 800 - 84 A RN 6-456134-5 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
B 83 - I | I I I I 455885- 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
POST-FEED 40mm STROKE[POST-FEED 30mm STROKE |PRE-FEED 30mm STROKE [ PRE-FEED 40mm STROKE - 2| N[ |2 {2 [ [ T[T/ | 14564055 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
- 8 -1 7 PART NO DESCRIPTION i
- 5 A Ty Bsctranics Harrisburg, PA 171053608
- 77 o 11] GTHIRWISE SRCEIFIED ) ZASPLTZO0E | Hame FINE ADJUST SIDE FEED
- 76 fhe & o S HOl APPLICATOR
- 75 S = :
- :NEILE £ . Seq Toble SI17E | CAGI CODE |DRAWING WO RISTRICTED 10
|_"'[jy,| [T FINISH WETBHT _ A | 00774 ©=‘5300|9 -
-77(-16(-72]-711] -6 -1| PART NC DESCRIPTION WO T M TRIE PRI T T Y,

AHP 4505 REW 31MARZA0Q




